radiant Collection
radiant® 15A Single-Pole Switch, Light Almond
Part No. TM870LACC10
The perfect upgrade for your basic light switch, the Single-Pole
Switch from the radiant Registered Collection provides on/off control
of a light or fixture from a single location, while combining clean
lines and smooth paddle action for a sophisticated touch. Made
exclusively for use with screwless Wall Plates from the radiant
Registered Collection, sold separately.
Features & Benefits
Replaces any standard switch with ease, in as little as
10 minutes
Uses a paddle switch for smoother control with a low-profile
aesthetic
Features durable, high-impact resistant thermoplastic
construction
Designed to install easily with a narrower back body and captivated
mounting screws
More color options available to fit any style, including
finishes to match current hardware and lighting trends
Complete the look with a sleek, screwless radiant® Wall Plate, and
coordinate with other designer switches and outlets available from
the radiant® Collection
Back and side wire termination options accepts #14–
#10AWG solid & stranded wires, Copper-clad
aluminum, and copper wire
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Pass & Seymour Color Light Almond
Finish Satin UPC Number 785007858426
Country Of Origin China Material Thermoplastic
Features Decorator Style Switch Type Paddle
Number of Switches 1 Applicat ion Sector  Commercial, Residential
Wall Plate Included  No Warranty Type 1-Year Limited Warranty
Type Switch
April 21 2026 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca
Dimensions
Product  Width US  1.43 in Product  Depth US  1.27 in
Product  Height  US   4.19 in
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
cULus Listed  Yes
Technical Information
Load Rat ing  15 A @ 120 VAC Connect ion Locat ion   Back and Side
Terminal Accommodation #14 AWG - #10 AWG Number of Gangs 1
Throw Type Single Throw Amperage 15 A
Number of Poles Single Pole Requires Neutral Wire No
Indoor/Outdoor Indoor Mounting Type Wall Box
Locat ion Rat ing   Dry Wire Connect ion Type  Push Wire, Wire Terminal
Voltage 120 VAC, 125 VAC Load Type
CFL, Fluorescent, Halogen,
Incandescent, LED, Universal,
Xenon
April 21 2026 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca